200
Fl
o
w
 c
o
n
tr

350 29494* 31338* 37679 37680
350 30867* 32226* 37681 37682
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN ISO 228
FEMALE THREAD
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
SAE J514/ISO/DIS11926-1
FEMALE THREAD
*Article usually in stock.Please note the pressure ratings of the tube connections!
Type i d Weight
[Kg]
NDRV-DN6-1/8"NPT 9,5 1/8”NPT 0,10
NDRV-DN8-1/4"NPT 13,5 1/4”NPT 0,30
NDRV-DN10-3/8"NPT 13,5 3/8”NPT 0,45
NDRV-DN12-1/2"NPT 15,5 1/2”NPT 0,70
NDRV-DN16-3/4"NPT 17,5 3/4”NPT 1,26
NDRV-DN20-1"NPT 19,5 1”NPT 2,60
NDRV-DN25-1 1/4"NPT 21,5 1 1/4”NPT 3,70
NDRV-DN30-1 1/2"NPT 23,5 1 1/2”NPT 4,76
NDRV-DN40-2"NPT 25,5 2”NPT 8,52
PN
[bar]
1A 18 4A 48
350 30993* 37683* 37684 37685
350 28480* 30558* 37686 26257
350 24251* 37687* 37688 37689
350 24519* 37690* 33600 28789
350 30997* 37691* 30786 32525
350 30998* 37692* 37693 37694
350 31000* 37695* 37696 37697
350 31001* 37698* 37699 37700
350 31003* 37701* 37702 37703
Type i d Weight
[Kg]
NDRV-DN8-7/16"UNF 13 7/16"-20 UNF 0,30
NDRV-DN10-9/16"UNF 13,5 9/16"-18 UNF 0,46
NDRV-DN12-3/4"UNF 15,5 3/4"-16 UNF 0,72
NDRV-DN16-1 1/16"UN 20 1 1/16"-12 UN 1,37
NDRV-DN20-1 5/16"UN 20 1 5/16"-12 UN 2,66
NDRV-DN25-1 5/8"UN 20 1 5/8"-12 UN 2,86
NDRV-DN30-1 7/8"UN 20 1 7/8"-12 UN 4,45
NDRV-DN40-2 1/2"UN 25,5 2 1/2"-12 UN 8,03